
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not qualified (from pos 19) 

No. 

161 

80 

274 

65 

18 

72 

282 

261 

209 

162 

243 

292 

513 

89 

144 

71 

197 

48 

227 

10 

235 

106 

199 

272 

34 

Name 

Alvin Östlund 

Ken Bengtson 

Anton Lundgren 

Henrik Wahl 

Linus Nylén 

Emil Jönsson 

Hampus Kahrle 

Tommy Todler 

Oliwer Ohlsson 

Kevin Fredriksson 

Emil Berggren 

Joachim Clemin 

Rasmus Berlin 

Marcus Göthenberg 

Andreas Karlsson 

Emil Ring 

Carl Sanneklint 

Johan Nyström 

Niclas Tyrberg 

Zebastian Hellqvist 

Benjamin Strate 

Olle Sundberg 

Andreas Svensson 

Henrik Meling 

Casper Lindholm 

Class 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Wildcard MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

8 

1 

Diff 

13.620 

18.074 

41.522 

46.829 

52.766 

56.673 

1:02.978 

1:05.424 

1:17.280 

1:22.339 

1:26.563 

1:32.247 

1:34.184 

1:38.847 

1:43.748 

1:44.121 

1:46.061 

1:48.096 

2:04.706 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

10 Laps 

Total Tm 

19:27.334 

19:40.954 

19:45.408 

20:08.856 

20:14.163 

20:20.100 

20:24.007 

20:30.312 

20:32.758 

20:44.614 

20:49.673 

20:53.897 

20:59.581 

21:01.518 

21:06.181 

21:11.082 

21:11.455 

21:13.395 

21:15.430 

21:32.040 

19:34.655 

19:37.257 

19:56.079 

18:28.254 

1:56.594 

Best Tm 

1:43.967 

1:44.820 

1:44.486 

1:47.238 

1:47.900 

1:46.603 

1:49.056 

1:47.824 

1:49.567 

1:49.814 

1:50.742 

1:51.311 

1:51.748 

1:51.200 

1:50.841 

1:51.548 

1:51.002 

1:52.524 

1:50.898 

1:53.061 

1:49.910 

1:51.876 

1:53.716 

1:51.720 

1:51.953 

Status 

Woxnadalens MK 

Järva MK 

Haninge MK 

Hemne MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

MC Alingsås 

Linköpings MS 

Lunner 

Getinge MK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Örebro MK 

Njurunda MK 

Anderslövs MK 

Åbågen MCK 

SMK Kolmården 

SMK Vadstenaavdelning 

Kinds MK 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Landskrona MK 

Tibro MK 

DMU Denmark 

Göta MS 

Skene MS 

Vennesla MSK 

Linköpings MS 

Addl2 

Team JE68/KTM 

Star Motor 

Kawasaki Sverige 

CEC Racing 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Bel Ray Lubricants 

Cross Centeret Snellingen 

Speedequipement Racing Sports 

Speedequipement Racing Sports 

Speedequipement Racing Sports 

CMS Racing/EP Finans 

Team Bloms MX World 

Team Qbena Racing 

Bergmans Racing Team 2015 

Motostar Racing 

Tibro MC-Service 

CEC Racing 

Team Bloms MX World 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.620 

Avg. Speed 

51,089 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.967 

Best Speed 

52,147 

Best Lap by 

161 - Alvin Östlund 

Printed: 2015-07-18 13:21:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ulf Ahlgren 

AGS TimeKeeping 

www.mx-live.se 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping 

SM Solo - Deltävling 4 

MX 2 

MX2 - Kval heat - Grupp A 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:59:15 

Svampabanan 1,506 km 

2015-07-18 13:00 


